
EVENT

Age
Group

(by
Grade)

FN LN M/F Time

MM FPK-1 Kaylin Paul F 9:32
MM FPK-1 Gianna Means F 9:51
MM FPK-1 Carly Huot F 12:41

MM F2-3 Amelia Thomas F 8:26
MM F2-3 Emily Hopkins F 8:33
MM F2-3 Rylee Brockhouse F 8:56
MM F2-3 Madison Hopkins F 9:18
MM F2-3 Lily Barnard F 9:19
MM F2-3 Sadie Manjoine F 10:14
MM F2-3 Kiley Sanchez F 11:05
MM F2-3 Molly Murphy F 12:40
MM F2-3 Lucy Murphy F 15:42

MM F4-5 Tatana Lopez F 7:47
MM F4-5 Gracelyn Freers F 8:14
MM F4-5 Arabella Fourneau F 8:31
MM F4-5 Stella Deese F 8:38
MM F4-5 Naomi Young F 9:13
MM F4-5 Micayla Edkin F 9:37
MM F4-5 London Meyer F 10:14
MM F4-5 Kaylynn Huot F 12:37

MM F6-8 Grace Zorich F 7:32 OVERALL
MM F6-8 Alexis Edkin F 8:34
MM F6-8 Lauren Audas F 8:34
MM F6-8 Elizabeth Payne F 8:44
MM F6-8 Devyn Riley F 9:13
MM F6-8 Karena Jensen F 9:15
MM F6-8 Maya Theobald F 9:16
MM F6-8 Jenna Lovstad F 9:42
MM F6-8 Kylie Daufeldt F 9:46
MM F6-8 Jazmeriah Jones F 9:46
MM F6-8 Suydni Quiroz F 9:53
MM F6-8 Nicole Rider F 10:38

MCSD Race for the Schools - Muskie Mile

Female   Preschool - 1st grade

Female   2nd - 3rd Grade

Female   4th - 5th Grade

Female   6th - 8th Grade



MM F6-8 Hailey Schrier F 10:57
MM F6-8 Nyssa Brown F 10:58
MM F6-8 Abigail Yerington F 11:00
MM F6-8 Olivia Haller F 13:24
MM F6-8 Alexis Taylor F 13:25
MM F6-8 Hanna Williams F 13:50

MM MPK-1 Finley Torrance M 8:33
MM MPK-1 Liam Eckert M 9:54
MM MPK-1 Agastya RachamaduguM 11:39
MM MPK-1 Nicolas Sullivan M 12:52
MM MPK-1 Madrox Foster M 16:11

MM M2-3 Parker Strouf M 7:18
MM M2-3 Payton Strouf M 7:34
MM M2-3 John Barnard M 7:39
MM M2-3 Will Hirshfeld M 7:57
MM M2-3 Mason Smith M 8:21
MM M2-3 Boone Stewart M 10:31
MM M2-3 Ben Manjoine M 10:47
MM M2-3 Maddox Warren M 13:31

MM M4-5 Jimelle Forkpa M 7:53
MM M4-5 Maxwell Brendel M 7:58
MM M4-5 Jackson Ellsworth M 7:58
MM M4-5 Jack Zorich M 8:06
MM M4-5 Joey Murphy M 9:21
MM M4-5 Aaron Sparks M 10:23
MM M4-5 Mac Thomas M 10:30

MM M6-8 Gabriel Sanchez M 6:36 OVERALL
MM M6-8 James Deseh M 6:50
MM M6-8 Cooper Yao M 7:16
MM M6-8 Gavin Brookhart M 7:16
MM M6-8 Dakota Dahlke M 7:30
MM M6-8 Lincoln Brookhart M 7:57
MM M6-8 Alex Pautz M 8:06
MM M6-8 Jackson Brendel M 8:07
MM M6-8 Vaughn Brookhart M 8:13

MM adult Lisa Paul F 9:33

Male  2nd - 3rd Grade

Male  4th - 5th Grade

Male  6th - 8th Grade

Adults

Male  Preschool - 1st Grade



MM adult Kristin Hazelett F 10:09
MM adult John Sparks M 10:24
MM Adult Kim Warren F 13:33

OVERALL MALE STUDENT:  GABRIEL SANCHEZ - 6:39
OVERALL FEMALE STUDENT: GRACE ZORICH - 7:32

EVENT

Age
Group

(by
Grade)

FN LN M/F Time

MM M6-8 Gabriel Sanchez M 6:36
MM M6-8 James Deseh M 6:50
MM M6-8 Cooper Yao M 7:16
MM M6-8 Gavin Brookhart M 7:16
MM M2-3 Parker Strouf M 7:18
MM M6-8 Dakota Dahlke M 7:30
MM F6-8 Grace Zorich F 7:32
MM M2-3 Payton Strouf M 7:34
MM M2-3 John Barnard M 7:39
MM F4-5 Tatana Lopez F 7:47
MM M4-5 Jimelle Forkpa M 7:53
MM M2-3 Will Hirshfeld M 7:57
MM M6-8 Lincoln Brookhart M 7:57
MM M4-5 Maxwell Brendel M 7:58
MM M4-5 Jackson Ellsworth M 7:58
MM M4-5 Jack Zorich M 8:06
MM M6-8 Alex Pautz M 8:06
MM M6-8 Jackson Brendel M 8:07
MM M6-8 Vaughn Brookhart M 8:13
MM F4-5 Gracelyn Freers F 8:14
MM M2-3 Mason Smith M 8:21
MM F2-3 Amelia Thomas F 8:26
MM F4-5 Arabella Fourneau F 8:31
MM F2-3 Emily Hopkins F 8:33
MM MPK-1 Finley Torrance M 8:33
MM F6-8 Alexis Edkin F 8:34
MM F6-8 Lauren Audas F 8:34
MM F10-U Stella Deese F 8:38
MM F6-8 Elizabeth Payne F 8:44

MCSD Race for the Schools



MM F2-3 Rylee Brockhouse F 8:56
MM F4-5 Naomi Young F 9:13
MM F6-8 Devyn Riley F 9:13
MM F6-8 Karena Jensen F 9:15
MM F6-8 Maya Theobald F 9:16
MM F2-3 Madison Hopkins F 9:18
MM F2-3 Lily Barnard F 9:19
MM M4-5 Joey Murphy M 9:21
MM FPK-1 Kaylin Paul F 9:32
MM adult Lisa Paul F 9:33
MM F4-5 Micayla Edkin F 9:37
MM F6-8 Jenna Lovstad F 9:42
MM F6-8 Kylie Daufeldt F 9:46
MM F6-8 Jazmeriah Jones F 9:46
MM FPK-1 Gianna Means F 9:51
MM F6-8 Suydni Quiroz F 9:53
MM MPK-1 Liam Eckert M 9:54
MM adult Kristin Hazelett F 10:09
MM F2-3 Sadie Manjoine F 10:14
MM F4-5 London Meyer F 10:14
MM M4-5 Aaron Sparks M 10:23
MM adult John Sparks M 10:24
MM M4-5 Mac Thomas M 10:30
MM M2-3 Boone Stewart M 10:31
MM F6-8 Nicole Rider F 10:38
MM M2-3 Ben Manjoine M 10:47
MM F6-8 Hailey Schrier F 10:57
MM F6-8 Nyssa Brown F 10:58
MM F6-8 Abigail Yerington F 11:00
MM F2-3 Kiley Sanchez F 11:05
MM MPK-1 Agastya RachamaduguM 11:39
MM F4-5 Kaylynn Huot F 12:37
MM F2-3 Molly Murphy F 12:40
MM FPK-1 Carly Huot F 12:41
MM MPK-1 Nicolas Sullivan M 12:52
MM F6-8 Olivia Haller F 13:24
MM F6-8 Alexis Taylor F 13:25
MM M2-3 Maddox Warren M 13:31
MM Adult Kim Warren F 13:33
MM F6-8 Hanna Williams F 13:50
MM F2-3 Lucy Murphy F 15:42
MM MPK-1 Madrox Foster M 16:11


